
  

FAITH FELLOWSHIP SCHOOL 
                            Establishing the Kingdom of God with a New Generation 
 
 

                           September 2025 
  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

1 

Labor Day 

No School 
 

 

 2    
 

3 
 

4 5 
CHAPEL!!! 

$1 Casual Friday! 

Noon Dismissal 

 

6 

7 8 

MAP Growth 

Testing Week 

 

9   
 

10 

School Picture 

Retake Day 
 

11     
Patriot Day! 

Wear red, white, 

or blue 

 

12  CHAPEL!!! 

$1 Casual Friday! 

Noon Dismissal 

OPEN HOUSE 6PM 

NO AFTERCARE 

13 

Family Festival 

10am-1pm 

14 
 

15   
Hispanic Heritage 

Begins 

MAP Growth 

Testing Week 
 

 

16 

 

17     

 

18 
 

 

19     
CHAPEL!!! 

$1 Casual Friday! 

Noon Dismissal 

 

20     
 

 

21 

 

22 

Teacher 

Planning Day 

No School 

 

23 

 
 

24 
 

 
 

25 

 

 

26 
CHAPEL!!! 

$1 Casual Friday! 

Noon Dismissal 

 

 

27 

 

28 29 
 

 

30 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

THE YEAR OF GOD’S LIGHT 
“You are the light of the world. A town built on a hill cannot be hidden." Matthew 5:14 NIV 


